DRAW @ 26th February 2015

For scratchings please contact Sue nevett

Preliminary 1.2

ARENA 4 Judges:
12:10 1562 Zoe King
12:18 Vivienne Tipping
12:26 3637 Brooke Delahunty
12:34 4088 Rebekah Hardwick
12:42 PENDING Lydia Nicholson
12:50 1526 Anne Henry
12:58 4060 Erin Funk
13:06 Break
13:46 2891 Diane Humm
13:54 3939 Holly Lewis
14:02 4222 Karen Blythe
14:10 p2794 Chloe Ritchie
14:18 P4244 Annie Gray
14:26 P4142 Virginia Martin

14:34

P3824 Eliza Bell

WVDC Dressage Competition 7th March 2015

Glen Gault
Susan Thompson

JUST ORANGE

SILENT MELODY
COLDSTREAM DONNETTA
MARZEL DESIRE

LETS BLAZEM

PENELOPE CRESCENT
ARCTIC ROYAL ROSE

ROSABAYA DDS

WESTBURY PARK BEJING
LUGANO DK

ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONI
GORDON PARK ROYAL DESIGN
TENOLA PARK PREMONITION
DIAMOND T WINDFLAME

ARENA 2

9:00
9:08
9:16
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56
10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28
10:36
10:44

Preliminary 1.3

Judges:

4222 Karen Blythe

Belinda Dawkins
Judy Quinn

LUGANO DK

PENDING Lydia Nicholson LETS BLAZE M
4088 Rebekah HardwitMARZEL DESIRE
3637 Brooke Delahunt COLDSTREAM DONNETTA

2891 Diane Humm
1526 Anne Henry
1562 Zoe King
4060 Erin Funk
3564 Rachel Fraser
3939 Holly Lewis
p2794 Chloe Ritchie
P3824 Eliza Bell
P4142 Virginia Martin
P4244 Annie Gray

ROSABAYA DDS

PENELOPE CRESCENT

JUST ORANGE

ARCTIC ROYAL ROSE

CJP BERRY KISS

WESTBURY PARK BEJING
ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA
DIAMOND T WINDFLAME

TENOLA PARK PREMONITION
GORDON PARK ROYAL DESIGN



Novice 2.1

ARENA 5 Judges: Jill Suban
Annalise Larin
9:30
9:38 3628 Elizabeth Broadway QUEEN OF EVERYTHING
9:46 4060 Erin Funk ARCTIC ROYAL ROSE
9:54 3663 Jenna Cashmore  SANTOGOLD
10:02 Vivienne Tipping SILENT MELODY
10:10 4039 Rebecca Rundle T-SIL PARK ROSITA
10:18 2726 Caroline Shepherd ANNA DALE MAXIMAX
10:26 2902 Lucy Peters REMLIF PARK WIZARD
10:34 Break
10:58 3564 Rachel Fraser CJP BERRY KISS
11:06 3621 Karen Blythe SENSORIA K
11:14 3534 Julie Anderson BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO
11:22 3965 Cait Rogers MILLWOOD SHADY
11:30 4052 James Badenoch re«JC LOUIS VUITTON
11:38 3478 Troy Best BUTTER BING
11:46 4133 Christine Opray ATAMEDES
11:54 Break
12:10 5393 Bianca Veneziano Jaybee Romantic
12:18 1932 P. Mereki Caballaeriza Alegrado
12:26 957 Michelle Webley MALUKA PARK ODIE
12:34 462 Merran Socha BINDARA NUREYEV
12:42 3939 Holly Lewis WESTBURY PARK BEJING
12:50 P2798 Iris Bakkeren HABAFIELD FIANCEE
12:58 P3824 Eliza Bell DIAMOND T WINDFLAME

Novice 2.2
ARENA 4 Judges: Glen Gault
Susan Thompson
9:00 2726 Caroline Shephe ANNA DALE MAXIMAX
9:08 3965 Cait Rogers MILLWOOD SHADY
9:16 3534 Julie Anderson BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO
9:24 4052 James Badenoct JC LOUIS VUITTON
9:32 3478 Troy Best BUTTER BING
9:40 2902 Lucy Peters REMLIF PARK WIZARD
9:48 5393 Bianca VeneziancJaybee Romantic
9:56 4133 Christine Opray ATAMEDES
10:04 1932 p Mereki Caballeriza Algrado
10:12 Break
10:36 3621 Karen Blythe SENSORIA K
10:44 3628 Elizabeth Broadw QUEEN OF EVERYTHING
10:52 4039 Rebecca Rundle T-SIL PARK ROSITA
11:00 3663 Jenna Cashmore SANTOGOLD
11:08 462 Merran Socha BINDARA NUREYEV
11:16 957 Michelle Webley MALUKA PARK ODIE
11:24 p2794 Chloe Ritchier ~ ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA
11:32 P2798 Iris Bakkeren HABAFIELD FIANCEE



Elementary 3.1

ARENA 3

Judges:

9:00 P2820 Chelsea Farrugia
9:08 P3933 Steph Nicholson
9:16 P3058 Eliza Horspole

9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56
10:04
10:12
10:20 Break
10:44
10:52
11:00
11:08
11:16
11:24
11:32
11:40
11:48

1069 Sally Stagg
2158 Sue Titcumb

Jennifer Holmes
Sheryl Green

HABAFIELD PEREGRINE

JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UF
KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN

SOMERSET RED NECTAR
ROWANVALE ROYALIST

3351 Hillary Mcgregor-Pot THE ALL BLACK

1668 Ruth Feltoe

2595 Jennifer Best

3717 Pamela Shepherd
182 Kate Frost

3657 Bronte Kerger
2671 Virginia Martin
3763 Matthew Archibald
2497 Joanna Muir

2859 Judy Peel

3737 Bonnie Kingsley
3224 Usman Khan
4987 Erica Henderson
2743 David Joyce

HABAFIELD JETT
WILKY WHERES WALLY
SIR BULLWINKLE

ISLE OF ARLINGTON

CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS
MUBO CAPTIVATE

LUCY LIU VDS
NAPOLEON JACK
EICHENDORFF

BRAGGO OF TERAROSSA
AL BURAQ

COMPENDO

JAYBEE ALKABAN

ARENA 2

Elementary 3.2

Judges: Belinda Dawkins
Judy Quinn

11:15 P3058 Eliza Horspole KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN
11:23 P2820 Chelsea Farrugic HABAFIELD PEREGRINE
11:31 P3933 Steph Nicholson JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP
11:39 3351 Hillary Mcgregor- THE ALL BLACK
11:47 2595 Jennifer Best ~ WILKY WHERES WALLY
11:55 1069 Sally Stagg SOMERSET RED NECTAR
12:03 182 Kate Frost ISLE OF ARLINGTON
12:11 1668 Ruth Feltoe HABAFIELD JETT
12:19 2158 Sue Titcumb ROWANVALE ROYALIST
12:27 3657 Bronte Kerger CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS
12:35 Break
13:31 2859 Judy Peel EICHENDORFF
13:39 3763 Matthew Archiba LUCY LIU VDS
13:47 3877 Katharyn Odriscc KENLOCK CASINO ROYALE
13:55 2497 Joanna Muir NAPOLEON JACK
14:03 3717 Pamela Shepher SIR BULLWINKLE
14:11 3737 Bonnie Kingsley BRAGGO OF TERAROSSA
14:19 2743 David Joyce JAYBEE ALKABAN
14:27 4987 Erica Henderson COMPENDO
14:35 2671 Virginia Martin ~ MUBO CAPTIVATE



Medium 4.1

ARENA 3

12:30
12:38
12:46
12:54
13:02
13:10
13:18
13:26
13:34
13:42
13:50
13:58
14.06
14:14

Judges:

p3156 Mandy Heather
P2867 Camilla Hansen
3224 Usman Khan
3897 Grace Lawes
1659 Rebecca Peatling
3268 Jane Foster
176 Kylie Calderwood
2111 Bianca Joyce
1069 Sally Stagg
4256 Ellie Westmoreland
4986 Erica Henderson
1238 Kim Jacobson
145 Usman Khan
2577 Lisa Brown

Advanced 5.1

ARENA 3

14:50
14:58
15:06
15:14
15:22
15:30
15:38

Judges:

1262 Emily Oconnell
78 Justine Waddick
2084 Rebecca Radny
2843 Judy Smith
230 Deborah Williams
1898 Julie Mills
145 Usman Khan

Medium 4.2
Jennifer Holmes ARENA 1
Sheryl Green
BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN 9:00

DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER 9:08
AL BURAQ 9:16
SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE 9:24
KENLOCK GOMAZ 9:32
FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX 9:40
PINA COLADA 9:48
HILLBREEZE WILSON 9:56
SOMERSET RED NECTAR 10:04
CPH FLOYDTINA 10:12
REMI FABERGE 10:20
AURUM RIVIERE D OR 10:28
AL KHYBER

MASTERCHEF

Judges: Roger Fitzhardinge

Luciano D'Elia

P2867 Camilla Hansen DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER
p3156 Mandy Heather BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN
1659 Rebecca PeatlincKENLOCK GOMAZ
1238 Kim Jacobson AURUM RIVIERE D OR
3897 Grace Lawes SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE
2577 Lisa Brown MASTERCHEF
3268 Jane Foster FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX
176 Kylie Calderwooc PINA COLADA
2111 Bianca Joyce HILLBREEZE WILSON
4986 Erica Henderson REMI FABERGE
4256 Ellie Westmorela CPH FLOYDTINA
78 Justine Waddick AEA FAIRMONT

Advanced 5.2

Jennifer Holmes ARENA 1
Sheryl Green

MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT 11:00
AEA FAIRMONT 11:08
NOBLIS JUELLES 11:16
DER BESTE 11:24
HOLLINGROVE ADONIS 11:32
KAARU FLASH DUKE 11:40

AL KHYBER

Judges: Roger Fitzhardinge

Luciano D'Elia

2044 Anthea Hayes NEVERSFELDE WILFRED
2084 Rebecca Radny NOBLIS JUELLES
1262 Emily Oconnell MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT
1898 Julie Mills KAARU FLASH DUKE

230 Deborah William: HOLLINGROVE ADONIS
2843 Judy Smith DER BESTE



ARENA 1 Judges:

PSG 12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40
Inter 1 12:50

BREAK

Grand P 13:30
ARENA 1 Judges:
Inter A 13:50

14:00

14:10
ARENA 1 Judges:

Elementary Freestyle
14:35

14:45
14:55

Medium Freestyle

15:15
15:25

Roger Fitzhardinge
Luciano D'Elia
Jane Ventura

1406 Diane Humm
1904 Harriet Craig
3838 Zoe King

2044 Anthea Hayes

1299 Kellet Mcdonell

482 Antony Bartlett

Roger Fitzhardinge
Jane Ventura

903 Emmalee Weston
112 Susan Nevett
2093 Matthew Archibald

Jane Ventura
Roger Fitzhardinge

3351 Hillary Mcgregor-potter
3877 Katharyn Odriscoll
462 Merran Socha

P2867 Camilla Hansen
2577 Lisa Brown

WATERFORDS TIFFANY
ASHLEIGH DANIELLE
TIMBERTOP
NEVERSFELDE WILFRED

MISS SANDY VI

LEXINGTON NITE KAP

BELCAM JAZZMINE
CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ
AEA LORENZO

THE ALL BLACK
KENLOCK CASINO ROYALE
BINDARA NUREYEV

DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER
MASTERCHEF



Advanced Freestyle

ARENA 1 Judges:

15:35

Inter | Freestyle
15:45
Medium Tour Freestyle

16:00
16:10

Jane Ventura
Roger Fitzhardinge

1262 Emily Oconnell

1406 Diane Humm

112 Susan Nevett
903 Emmalee Weston

MOONLIGHT PARK FOXTROT

WATERFORDS TIFFANY

CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ
BELCAM JAZZMINE



